
Position Drivers Total Best 16 Races Race 3 Race 4 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Race 26

1 David POUGET 498 498 42 42 42 24 42 42 50 42 36 50 50 36 0 - - - - -

2 Gabriele TORELLI 490 490 50 50 50 36 36 50 42 50 42 1 0 33 50 - - - - -

3 Anthony JURADO 471 471 22 33 36 50 50 27 33 24 50 30 24 50 42 - - - - -

4 Nicolas MILAN 352 352 24 36 27 30 24 3 30 36 0 22 42 42 36 - - - - -

5 Adrian SCHIMPF 273 273 14 20 30 1 1 33 36 33 27 12 36 0 30 - - - - -

6 Tomas PEKAR 264 264 18 0 33 27 33 36 27 1 33 36 - - 20 - - - - -

7 Alejandro SCHIMPF 210 210 2 22 0 2 12 20 18 22 22 3 27 27 33 - - - - -

8 Jerzy SPINKIEWICZ 202 202 0 30 24 4 22 8 24 0 0 - 33 30 27 - - - - -

9 Luca FRANCA 197 197 33 0 20 42 16 14 - - 30 42 - - - - - - - -

10 Jacopo Giuseppe CIMENES 192 192 27 0 1 3 20 16 14 18 24 27 20 0 22 - - - - -

11 Nikola MILJKOVIC 186 186 16 14 18 0 30 18 22 27 8 33 0 - - - - - - -

12 Cristian RICCIARINI 178 178 36 16 4 20 18 22 20 30 12 0 - - - - - - - -

13 Guillaume MAIO 161 161 12 18 6 0 14 10 8 14 1 0 30 24 24 - - - - -

14 Damiano PUCCETTI 131 131 6 12 3 22 2 6 6 16 10 20 16 0 12 - - - - -

15 Stephan POLDERMAN 113 113 0 0 10 6 3 0 4 10 14 18 12 20 16 - - - - -

16 René STEENMETZ 110 110 1 0 12 8 8 2 12 3 20 0 18 18 8 - - - - -

17 Mattia LANCELLOTTI 110 110 30 24 16 12 - - - - 18 10 - - - - - - - -

18 Julien BAZIRET 109 109 20 27 14 0 - - - - 4 0 10 16 18 - - - - -

19 Leonardo ARDUINI 100 100 10 10 8 16 4 12 - - 16 24 - - - - - - - -

20 Lionel VIGUIER 94 94 0 0 2 18 0 1 10 4 3 8 22 22 4 - - - - -

21 Mariano ALONSO 42 42 - - - - - - 16 20 - - - - 6 - - - - -

22 Gabor TIM 38 38 4 0 - - 10 24 - - - - - - - - - - - -

23 Quinto STEFANA 37 37 0 0 - - - - - - 0 6 14 14 3 - - - - -

24 Alex LANCELLOTTI 36 36 0 0 0 14 - - - - 6 16 - - - - - - - -

25 Benjamin CAUVAS 24 24 0 2 0 10 6 4 - - - - - - 2 - - - - -

26 Gabriel ALONSO 22 22 - - - - - - 0 2 - - 8 12 0 - - - - -

27 Martijn KOOL 21 21 - - - - - - 3 8 - - - - 10 - - - - -

28 Mathias DALL 21 21 - - - - - - 1 6 - - - - 14 - - - - -

29 Michel FAYE 17 17 - - - - - - 0 0 - - 6 10 1 - - - - -

30 Ludovico LONGONI 16 16 0 0 0 0 - - - - 2 14 - - - - - - - -

31 Thomas COMPAIN 14 14 - - - - - - 2 12 - - - - - - - - - -

32 Mickael CARREE 11 11 3 8 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

33 Daniele PASQUALI 4 4 0 0 0 0 - - - - 0 4 - - - - - - - -

34 Fernando NAVARRETE 4 4 0 4 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

35 Andrea CHIERICHETTI 3 3 0 3 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

36 Udo BRENNER 2 2 - - - - - - 0 0 0 2 - - 0 - - - - -

37 Jaka MARINSEK 1 1 0 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

38 Ivan MANDIC 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

39 Knut Eirik Knudsen 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Position Drivers Total Best 16 Races Race 3 Race 4 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Race 26

1 Adrian SCHIMPF 206 206 10 12 25 6 2 25 25 25 25 8 25 - 18 - - - - -

2 Alejandro SCHIMPF 159 159 0 15 0 8 10 12 15 15 15 4 15 25 25 - - - - -

3 Nikola MILJKOVIC 137 137 12 8 15 0 25 10 18 18 6 25 0 - - - - - - -

4 Jacopo Giuseppe CIMENES 133 133 18 0 2 10 15 8 10 10 18 18 12 0 12 - - - - -

5 Guillaume MAIO 106 106 8 10 6 0 12 4 8 6 1 0 18 18 15 - - - - -

6 Julien BAZIRET 89 89 15 25 10 0 - - - - 4 2 8 15 10 - - - - -

7 Damiano PUCCETTI 86 86 2 6 4 18 4 2 6 8 8 12 10 0 6 - - - - -

8 Mattia LANCELLOTTI 85 85 25 18 12 12 - - - - 12 6 - - - - - - - -

9 Leonardo ARDUINI 70 70 6 4 8 15 6 6 - - 10 15 - - - - - - - -

10 Mariano ALONSO 26 26 - - - - - - 12 12 - - - - 2 - - - - -

11 Gabor TIM 24 24 1 0 - - 8 15 - - - - - - - - - - - -

12 Ludovico LONGONI 17 17 0 0 1 4 - - - - 2 10 - - - - - - - -

13 Martijn KOOL 10 10 - - - - - - 4 2 - - - - 4 - - - - -

14 Mathias DALL 10 10 - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - 8 - - - - -

15 Thomas COMPAIN 6 6 - - - - - - 2 4 - - - - - - - - - -

16 Mickael CARREE 2 2 0 2 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

17 Jaka MARINSEK 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

18 Ivan MANDIC 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

19 Knut Eirik Knudsen 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Position Drivers Total Best 16 Races Race 3 Race 4 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Race 26

1 René STEENMETZ 189 189 18 0 18 10 18 15 25 15 18 4 15 15 18 - - - - -

2 Luca FRANCA 185 185 25 10 25 25 25 25 - - 25 25 - - - - - - - -

3 Lionel VIGUIER 183 183 6 12 12 18 0 12 18 18 10 12 25 25 15 - - - - -

4 Stephan POLDERMAN 171 171 0 0 15 8 12 10 15 25 15 18 10 18 25 - - - - -

5 Benjamin CAUVAS 88 88 15 18 0 12 15 18 - - - - - - 10 - - - - -

6 Quinto STEFANA 62 62 8 0 - - - - - - 8 10 12 12 12 - - - - -

7 Daniele PASQUALI 55 55 12 15 8 6 - - - - 6 8 - - - - - - - -

8 Andrea CHIERICHETTI 49 49 10 25 10 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 Gabriel ALONSO 46 46 - - - - - - 10 12 - - 8 10 6 - - - - -

10 Alex LANCELLOTTI 42 42 0 0 0 15 - - - - 12 15 - - - - - - - -

11 Michel FAYE 42 42 - - - - - - 12 8 - - 6 8 8 - - - - -

12 Udo BRENNER 32 32 - - - - - - 8 10 4 6 - - 4 - - - - -

2023 Challengers Standings

2023 Overall Standings

Monza Spa Francorchamps Hungaroring Nürburgring Red Bull Ring Valencia Zandvoort Imola Barcelona

2023 Racers Standings

Valencia Zandvoort Imola BarcelonaMonza Spa Francorchamps Hungaroring Nürburgring Red Bull Ring

Monza Spa Francorchamps Hungaroring BarcelonaNürburgring Red Bull Ring Valencia Zandvoort Imola


